PayrollPeriodicReport

Narayana Medical College, Nellore
Bio-Attendance Register Date From : 26-01-2019 To : 25-02-2019

SL.NO Name of the Staff
1 Dr Chandra Sekhar V

2 Dr.Jyothi C

3 Dr Kumar C

4 Dr Surya Prakasa Rao V
5 Dr Bhaskar S

6 Dr.Manoj Kumar Singh -
7 Dr Ahammad Basha S

8 Dr Sasikala P

9 Dr Pravallika S

10 Dr Sai Sravan Kumar R
11 Dr Sasi Kumar P

12 Dr Vyshnavi K

13 Dr Bhavani Y

14 Dr Pavan Kumar G

15 Dr Rajyalakshmi S

16 Dr Vijaya Suseelamma T
17 Dr Bujjamma N

18 Dr Suresh Reddy D

19 Dr Hemalatha M

20 Dr Karishma S

21 Dr Prasad B

22 Dr Ranjith Babu G

23 Dr Geethanjali A

24 Dr Jayanth C

25 Dr Narayana Rao G

26 Dr Srikarani C

27 Dr Babitha A

Department

Community Medicine
Community Medicine
Community Medicine
Community Medicine
Community Medicine
Community Medicine
Community Medicine
Community Medicine
Community Medicine
Community Medicine
Community Medicine
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Designation

Professor And Hod
Professor

Professor
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Associate Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
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Assistant Professor
Tutor
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Epidemologist
Lady Medical Officer
Lady Medical Officer

26-JAN-2019
Timeln |

PH-REPUBLIC DAY
PH-REPUBLIC DAY
PH-REPUBLIC DAY
PH-REPUBLIC DAY
PH-REPUBLIC DAY
PH-REPUBLIC DAY
PH-REPUBLIC DAY
PH-REPUBLIC DAY
PH-REPUBLIC DAY
PH-REPUBLIC DAY
PH-REPUBLIC DAY
PH-REPUBLIC DAY
PH-REPUBLIC DAY
PH-REPUBLIC DAY
PH-REPUBLIC DAY
PH-REPUBLIC DAY
PH-REPUBLIC DAY
PH-REPUBLIC DAY
PH-REPUBLIC DAY
PH-REPUBLIC DAY
PH-REPUBLIC DAY
PH-REPUBLIC DAY
PH-REPUBLIC DAY
PH-REPUBLIC DAY
PH-REPUBLIC DAY
PH-REPUBLIC DAY
PH-REPUBLIC DAY

http://45.123.0.154/MedicalNarayanaPayroll/EmpAcademicStaffs/Reports/EmpAcademicRegister.aspx

TimeOut

27-JAN-2019

Timeln

| TimeOut
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY

28-JAN-2019

Timeln
08:46:
08:45:
09:29:
08:41:
08:49
09:
08:
08:39:
09:24:
09:08:
08:47
08:41:
08:07
08:39:
09:27:
09:02:
09:18:
08:38:
09:05:
08:29:
08:33:
08:52:
09:14:
09:04
09:
09:08
08:

15:
59:

13:

50:

08 AM | 05:
10 AM | 05:
18 AM | 05:
14 AM | 05:
:52 AM | 05:
25 AM | 05:
14 AM | 05:
16 AM | 05:
47 AM | 05:
45 AM | 05:
:54 AM | 05:
14 AM | 05:
:00 AM | 05:
16 AM | 05:
25 AM | 05:
03 AM | 05:
23 AM | 05:
13 AM | 05:
20 AM | 05:
18 AM | 05:
27 AM | 05:
49 AM | 05:
33 AM | 05:
:06 AM | 05:
24 AM | 05:
:45 AM | 05:
51 AM | 05:

TimeOut
30:19 PM
30:19 PM
22 PM
:06 PM
41 PM
:18 PM
:50 PM
24 PM
:15 PM
:18 PM
41 PM
:16 PM
:55 PM
:33 PM
21 PM
:55 PM
:34 PM
:15 PM
:33 PM
:19 PM
20 PM
:39 PM
:39 PM
:50 PM
47 PM
:25 PM
10:18 PM

29-JAN-2019
Timeln |
09:

09:
08:
09:
08:
09:

32:
14:
08:56:
09:

09:
09:

26:

08:
08:

58:

08:38:
08:
08:
08:
09:

15:
37:
35:
27:

09:

08:39

21:38 AM | 05:
08:49:52 AM | 05:
28:21 AM | 05:
31:21 AM | 05:
04:06 AM | 05:
26 AM | 05:
33 AM | 05:
08:42:13 AM | 05:
36 AM | 05:
08:44:11 AM | 05:
24:47 AM | 05:
50 AM | 05:
20:34 AM | 05:
08:49:52 AM | 05:
15 AM | 05:
55:39 AM | 05:
08:42:13 AM | 05:
13 AM | 05:
08:46:08 AM | 05:
25 AM | 05:
12 AM | 05:
58 AM | 05:
25 AM | 05:
08:47:54 AM | 05:
20:34 AM | 05:
:16 AM | 05:
08:41:14 AM | 05:

TimeOut

05

:45 PM
:20 PM
:18 PM
:06 PM
:25PM
15 PM
:39 PM
33 PM
:33PM
41 PM
15 PM
:01 PM
:02 PM
:48 PM
18 PM
:16 PM
:01 PM
22 PM
:18 PM
25 PM
24 PM
:03 PM
:38 PM
25 PM
:45 PM
:16 PM
:03 PM

30-JAN-2019

Timeln

TimeOut

08:59:14 AM | 05:05:00 PM

08:47:54 AM | 05:
49 AM | 05:
33 AM | 05:
46 AM | 05:
39 AM | 05:
58 AM | 05:
50 AM | 05:
24 AM | 05:
00 AM | 05:
114 AM | 05:
08 AM | 05:
22 AM | 05:
47 AM | 05:
13 AM | 05:
33 AM | 05:
24 AM | 05:
15 AM | 05:
25 AM | 05:
02 AM | 05:
46 AM | 05:
20 AM | 05:
50 AM | 05:
13 AM | 05:
19 AM | 05:
45 AM | 05:

08:
09:
08:
08:
08:
08:
09:
09:

08
08

09:
08:
08:
09:
09:

08

09:
09:
08:
09:
08:
08:
08:
09:
09:

52:
14:
54:
55:
35:
51:
13:
07:
41
146:
17:
53:
38:
14:
13:
:40:
27:
03:
54:
12:
51:
38:
30:
08:

10:18 PM
25:48 PM
25:41 PM
:03 PM
:00 PM
122 PM
:03 PM
:33 PM
25:48 PM
:03 PM
:02 PM
:00 PM
:55 PM
:20 PM
:50 PM
25:48 PM
118 PM
:34 PM
24 PM
:38 PM
:25 PM
:15PM
25:47 PM
25:48 PM
05:02 PM

10:18 AM | 05:25:41 PM

31-
Timeln |
25:48 AM | 05:05:
23 AM | 05:05:
36 AM | 05:05:
24 AM | 05:11:
20 AM | 05:15:
15 AM | 05:15:
21 AM | 05:15:
54 AM | 05:15:
57 AM | 05:25:
22:41 AM | 05:05:
08 AM | 05:25:
38 AM | 05:05:
20 AM | 05:05:
15 AM | 05:25:
53 AM | 05:05:
26 AM | 05:25:
11 AM | 05:25:
54 AM | 05:01:
13 AM | 05:15:
38 AM | 05:25:
39 AM | 05:15:
01 AM | 05:15:
50 AM | 05:30:
12 AM | 05:15:
10 AM | 05:25:
122:41 AM | 05:25:
10:18 AM | 05:25:

09:
09:
08:
09:
09:
08:
08:
08:
08:
09:
08:
09:
08:
09:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
09:
09:
09:
08:
08:

09

09:

JAN-2019

18:
56:
13:
12:
58:
31:
47:
36:

46:
21:
12:
06:
48:
32:
44:
47:
38:
21:
23:
01:
26:
37:
45:

TimeOut

00 PM
03 PM
45 PM
19 PM
23 PM
20 PM
20 PM
55 PM
25 PM
02 PM
50 PM
03 PM
00 PM
21 PM
03 PM
25 PM
41 PM
01 PM
33 PM
47 PM
24 PM
25 PM
19 PM
55 PM
50 PM
50 PM
21 PM

01-FEB-2019
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08:09:16 AM | 05:09:16 PM | 09:27:25 AM | 05:15:33 PM
08:39:16 AM | 05:25:47 PM | 08:52:49 AM | 05:05:03 PM
08:59:14 AM | 05:19:33 PM | 09:07:00 AM | 05:25:47 PM
09:11:19 AM | 05:21:38 PM | 09:02:03 AM | 05:30:19 PM
08:23:39 AM | 05:25:39 PM | 08:57:29 AM | 05:15:25 PM
09:13:24 AM | 05:05:03 PM | 08:30:19 AM | 05:21:38 PM
08:10:18 AM | 05:01:01 PM | 08:46:08 AM | 05:05:03 PM
09:09:16 AM | 05:05:06 PM | 09:22:41 AM | 05:09:16 PM
09:26:50 AM | 05:01:01 PM | 09:14:33 AM | 05:15:24 PM
09:15:25 AM | 05:25:41 PM | 08:07:00 AM | 05:05:20 PM
09:03:02 AM | 05:15:24 PM | 09:29:18 AM | 05:05:20 PM
09:25:48 AM | 05:01:01 PM | 09:26:50 AM | 05:20:34 PM
08:01:01 AM | 05:29:18 PM | 08:41:14 AM | 05:05:45 PM
08:54:46 AM | 05:05:02 PM | 08:37:12 AM | 05:15:33 PM
09:12:20 AM | 05:21:38 PM | 08:01:01 AM | 05:15:55 PM
09:01:01 AM | 05:15:23 PM | 09:10:18 AM | 05:10:18 PM
08:14:33 AM | 05:11:19 PM | 09:02:03 AM | 05:15:55 PM
08:08:45 AM | 05:15:25 PM | 09:30:19 AM | 05:29:18 PM
08:53:47 AM | 05:05:20 PM | 08:03:02 AM | 05:15:20 PM
08:35:58 AM | 05:11:19 PM Leave | Leave
08:11:19 AM | 05:05:00 PM | 09:05:20 AM | 05:05:06 PM
09:23:39 AM | 05:25:47 PM | 08:37:12 AM | 05:15:24 PM
08:09:16 AM | 05:25:25 PM | 08:25:48 AM | 05:21:38 PM
09:03:02 AM | 05:15:22 PM | 08:06:15 AM | 05:19:33 PM
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04-FEB-2019 05-FEB-2019 06-FEB-2019 07-FEB-2019 08-FEB-2019 09-FEB-2019
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08:41:14 AM | 05:25:39 PM | 08:37:12 AM | 05:09:16 PM | 08:26:50 AM | 05:15:33 PM | 09:28:21 AM | 05:25:48 PM | 09:19:33 AM | 05:25:50 PM = 09:26:50 AM | 05:15:55 PM
08:34:39 AM | 05:10:18 PM | 08:35:58 AM | 05:20:34 PM | 09:06:15 AM | 05:25:21 PM = 08:14:33 AM | 05:15:33 PM | 09:17:22 AM | 05:05:03 PM = 08:41:14 AM | 05:15:55 PM
08:15:25 AM | 05:25:47 PM | 08:58:15 AM | 05:25:21 PM | 08:42:13 AM | 05:20:34 PM | 08:55:39 AM | 05:15:22 PM = 08:34:39 AM | 05:15:55 PM = 09:10:18 AM | 05:05:20 PM
08:24:47 AM | 05:25:50 PM | 08:16:55 AM | 05:25:25 PM | 08:54:46 AM | 05:25:21 PM = 08:02:03 AM | 05:15:24 PM | 08:35:58 AM | 05:25:41 PM = 09:14:33 AM | 05:15:23 PM
09:29:18 AM | 05:25:47 PM | 08:57:29 AM | 05:25:48 PM | 09:11:19 AM | 05:10:18 PM = 08:13:24 AM | 05:05:02 PM | 08:57:29 AM | 05:05:03 PM | 09:20:34 AM | 05:15:55 PM
08:07:00 AM | 05:15:55 PM | 09:16:55 AM | 05:20:34 PM | 09:24:47 AM | 05:05:45 PM | 08:02:03 AM | 05:15:23 PM | 09:01:01 AM | 05:15:24 PM = 09:04:06 AM | 05:29:18 PM
09:23:39 AM | 05:15:20 PM | 08:27:25 AM | 05:15:20 PM | 08:53:47 AM | 05:25:50 PM = 09:22:41 AM | 05:25:41 PM | 08:49:52 AM | 05:19:33 PM = 09:02:03 AM | 05:09:16 PM
09:17:22 AM | 05:25:21 PM | 08:49:52 AM | 05:25:39 PM | 08:06:15 AM | 05:25:39 PM | 09:18:23 AM | 05:25:47 PM | 09:12:20 AM | 05:25:41 PM = 09:21:38 AM | 05:19:33 PM
08:31:21 AM | 05:10:18 PM | 09:05:20 AM | 05:19:33 PM | 08:28:21 AM | 05:25:50 PM = 08:26:50 AM | 05:09:16 PM | 09:15:25 AM | 05:25:39 PM = 08:33:27 AM | 05:05:03 PM
08:28:21 AM | 05:05:15 PM | 08:26:50 AM | 05:05:03 PM | 09:30:19 AM | 05:05:20 PM = 08:15:25 AM | 05:05:20 PM | 08:35:58 AM | 05:10:18 PM | 09:20:34 AM | 05:05:45 PM
09:15:25 AM | 05:25:48 PM | 09:28:21 AM | 05:11:19 PM | 09:27:25 AM | 05:25:50 PM | 09:05:20 AM | 05:05:15 PM | 08:54:46 AM | 05:21:38 PM = 08:39:16 AM | 05:20:34 PM
09:10:18 AM | 05:25:47 PM = 08:35:58 AM | 05:05:03 PM Leave | Leave 09:11:19 AM | 05:15:55 PM = 08:46:08 AM | 05:15:22 PM = 09:10:18 AM | 05:05:00 PM
09:17:22 AM | 05:29:18 PM | 08:09:16 AM | 05:15:22 PM | 09:16:55 AM | 05:15:55 PM | 08:51:50 AM | 05:25:50 PM | 08:54:46 AM | 05:05:15 PM = 09:30:19 AM | 05:15:23 PM
09:25:48 AM | 05:01:01 PM | 08:30:19 AM | 05:25:39 PM | 08:25:48 AM | 05:25:41 PM = 08:54:46 AM | 05:25:50 PM | 09:02:03 AM | 05:15:25 PM = 09:07:00 AM | 05:25:47 PM
08:19:33 AM | 05:25:25 PM | 09:19:33 AM | 05:05:02 PM | 09:14:33 AM | 05:10:18 PM | 08:33:27 AM | 05:15:20 PM | 08:42:13 AM | 05:25:21 PM = 08:35:58 AM | 05:30:19 PM
08:17:22 AM | 05:25:50 PM | 08:23:39 AM | 05:05:00 PM | 08:55:39 AM | 05:15:25 PM = 09:13:24 AM | 05:15:25 PM | 09:09:16 AM | 05:09:16 PM = 08:35:58 AM | 05:11:19 PM
09:07:00 AM | 05:05:03 PM | 08:45:10 AM | 05:15:24 PM | 08:21:38 AM | 05:25:50 PM | 08:45:10 AM | 05:19:33 PM | 09:09:16 AM | 05:15:33 PM = 09:18:23 AM | 05:09:16 PM
08:48:53 AM | 05:20:34 PM | 08:20:34 AM | 05:05:06 PM = 08:46:08 AM | 05:15:22 PM = 08:52:49 AM | 05:29:18 PM | 09:19:33 AM | 05:25:41 PM = 09:14:33 AM | 05:15:25 PM
09:19:33 AM | 05:15:20 PM | 09:09:16 AM | 05:20:34 PM | 09:12:20 AM | 05:11:19 PM | 08:20:34 AM | 05:15:55 PM | 08:39:16 AM | 05:25:48 PM = 08:03:02 AM | 05:15:20 PM
09:28:21 AM | 05:19:33 PM | 09:23:39 AM | 05:15:33 PM | 08:28:21 AM | 05:15:25 PM | 08:08:45 AM | 05:05:00 PM | 09:10:18 AM | 05:05:00 PM = 08:59:14 AM | 05:15:20 PM
Leave | Leave 09:19:33 AM | 05:21:38 PM | 09:26:50 AM | 05:15:33 PM = 09:15:25 AM | 05:09:16 PM | 08:34:39 AM | 05:05:20 PM = 09:08:45 AM | 05:05:03 PM
08:52:49 AM | 05:25:50 PM | 08:24:47 AM | 05:11:19 PM | 09:25:48 AM | 05:15:23 PM | 08:41:14 AM | 05:25:41 PM | 09:24:47 AM | 05:21:38 PM = 08:24:47 AM | 05:10:18 PM
08:23:39 AM | 05:15:33 PM | 09:29:18 AM | 05:05:45 PM | 09:19:33 AM | 05:01:01 PM | 09:04:06 AM | 05:25:47 PM | 08:11:19 AM | 05:25:41 PM = 09:28:21 AM | 05:10:18 PM
08:38:13 AM | 05:15:25 PM | 09:27:25 AM | 05:05:15 PM | 08:20:34 AM | 05:05:03 PM | 08:16:55 AM | 05:05:06 PM | 09:30:19 AM | 05:15:24 PM | 09:18:23 AM | 05:25:21 PM
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11-FEB-2019 12-FEB-2019 13-FEB-2019 14-FEB-2019 15-FEB-2019 16-FEB-2019

Timeln | TimeOut Timeln | TimeOut Timeln | TimeOut |Timeln | TimeOut Timeln | TimeOut |Timeln | TimeOut
08:43:12 AM | 05:05:00 PM | 08:57:29 AM | 05:25:21 PM = 08:44:11 AM | 05:05:00 PM = 08:54:46 AM | 05:25:48 PM = 08:42:13 AM | 05:15:20 PM = 09:06:15 AM | 05:15:33 PM
09:27:25 AM | 05:05:02 PM | 08:35:58 AM | 05:25:48 PM | 08:49:52 AM | 05:15:23 PM = 08:39:16 AM | 05:19:33 PM | 09:24:47 AM | 05:15:22 PM = 08:44:11 AM | 05:01:01 PM
09:02:03 AM | 05:25:41 PM | 08:46:08 AM | 05:01:01 PM = 09:16:55 AM | 05:10:18 PM = 08:34:39 AM | 05:19:33 PM = 09:19:33 AM | 05:25:21 PM = 08:47:54 AM | 05:09:16 PM
09:23:39 AM | 05:09:16 PM | 09:01:01 AM | 05:15:25 PM | 09:07:00 AM | 05:05:06 PM = 08:32:26 AM | 05:15:33 PM | 09:30:19 AM | 05:15:24 PM = 09:25:48 AM | 05:30:19 PM
08:34:39 AM | 05:19:33 PM | 08:52:49 AM | 05:29:18 PM | 08:34:39 AM | 05:15:33 PM = 08:53:47 AM | 05:19:33 PM | 09:28:21 AM | 05:25:25 PM = 09:06:15 AM | 05:25:41 PM
09:18:23 AM | 05:15:23 PM | 08:49:52 AM | 05:21:38 PM = 09:22:41 AM | 05:19:33 PM = 09:30:19 AM | 05:10:18 PM = 09:23:39 AM | 05:05:03 PM = 08:50:51 AM | 05:20:34 PM
08:56:36 AM | 05:20:34 PM | 09:16:55 AM | 05:09:16 PM | 09:02:03 AM | 05:05:00 PM = 09:27:25 AM | 05:05:15 PM | 08:52:49 AM | 05:05:15 PM = 08:40:15 AM | 05:19:33 PM
08:44:11 AM | 05:05:15 PM | 09:14:33 AM | 05:30:19 PM | 08:55:39 AM | 05:25:25 PM = 08:55:39 AM | 05:15:25 PM = 09:26:50 AM | 05:01:01 PM Leave | Leave
08:36:57 AM | 05:25:47 PM = 09:20:34 AM | 05:21:38 PM | 09:23:39 AM | 05:25:21 PM Leave | Leave 08:54:46 AM | 05:05:06 PM = 08:34:39 AM | 05:05:15 PM
08:35:58 AM | 05:21:38 PM | 09:25:48 AM | 05:15:22 PM | 08:32:26 AM | 05:25:48 PM = 08:53:47 AM | 05:25:50 PM | 09:15:25 AM | 05:05:20 PM = 09:01:01 AM | 05:21:38 PM
08:56:36 AM | 05:11:19 PM | 08:33:27 AM | 05:01:01 PM  09:18:23 AM | 05:19:33 PM = 08:31:21 AM | 05:15:33 PM = 08:51:50 AM | 05:01:01 PM = 08:38:13 AM | 05:29:18 PM
08:42:13 AM | 05:25:48 PM | 09:22:41 AM | 05:20:34 PM | 08:39:16 AM | 05:15:23 PM = 08:55:39 AM | 05:05:15 PM | 09:07:00 AM | 05:09:16 PM = 08:45:10 AM | 05:15:25 PM
08:58:15 AM | 05:05:45 PM | 08:56:36 AM | 05:01:01 PM = 08:58:15 AM | 05:30:19 PM = 08:36:57 AM | 05:15:20 PM = 08:47:54 AM | 05:25:25 PM = 08:46:08 AM | 05:20:34 PM
09:03:02 AM | 05:25:39 PM | 09:01:01 AM | 05:05:15 PM | 08:30:19 AM | 05:25:48 PM = 08:30:19 AM | 05:25:41 PM | 08:54:46 AM | 05:05:00 PM = 08:50:51 AM | 05:05:03 PM
08:53:47 AM | 05:20:34 PM | 09:20:34 AM | 05:15:24 PM | 08:51:50 AM | 05:19:33 PM | 09:29:18 AM | 05:25:48 PM Leave | Leave 09:08:45 AM | 05:21:38 PM
09:10:18 AM | 05:29:18 PM = 08:32:26 AM | 05:15:20 PM | 08:53:47 AM | 05:19:33 PM | 09:02:03 AM | 05:09:16 PM Leave | Leave 08:33:27 AM | 05:15:24 PM
08:41:14 AM | 05:05:20 PM | 09:20:34 AM | 05:15:24 PM = 09:02:03 AM | 05:15:33 PM = 08:37:12 AM | 05:05:00 PM = 08:37:12 AM | 05:10:18 PM = 08:37:12 AM | 05:19:33 PM
09:03:02 AM | 05:25:25 PM | 09:15:25 AM | 05:15:22 PM | 08:32:26 AM | 05:15:55 PM = 09:09:16 AM | 05:05:15 PM | 08:44:11 AM | 05:20:34 PM = 08:51:50 AM | 05:20:34 PM
09:22:41 AM | 05:25:41 PM | 09:23:39 AM | 05:11:19 PM = 09:19:33 AM | 05:25:21 PM = 09:01:01 AM | 05:25:50 PM = 09:20:34 AM | 05:29:18 PM = 08:33:27 AM | 05:29:18 PM
09:23:39 AM | 05:05:15 PM | 08:45:10 AM | 05:15:24 PM = 08:50:51 AM | 05:19:33 PM = 09:17:22 AM | 05:25:50 PM = 09:02:03 AM | 05:05:15 PM = 09:22:41 AM | 05:05:00 PM
09:06:15 AM | 05:19:33 PM | 08:51:50 AM | 05:01:01 PM | 08:52:49 AM | 05:01:01 PM = 09:07:00 AM | 05:29:18 PM | 08:33:27 AM | 05:05:02 PM = 09:12:20 AM | 05:10:18 PM
08:47:54 AM | 05:25:48 PM | 09:03:02 AM | 05:11:19 PM = 08:06:15 AM | 05:15:25 PM = 09:26:50 AM | 05:05:45 PM = 08:14:33 AM | 05:20:34 PM = 08:39:16 AM | 05:25:48 PM
08:13:24 AM | 05:15:20 PM | 08:57:29 AM | 05:05:06 PM = 08:57:29 AM | 05:15:25 PM = 08:01:01 AM | 05:05:45 PM = 08:45:10 AM | 05:05:45 PM = 08:51:50 AM | 05:09:16 PM
09:09:16 AM | 05:15:33 PM | 08:45:10 AM | 05:25:47 PM | 09:02:03 AM | 05:09:16 PM ' 09:07:00 AM | 05:10:18 PM | 09:23:39 AM | 05:05:02 PM = 08:42:13 AM | 05:05:03 PM
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22-FEB-2019

23-FEB-2019
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09:19:33 AM | 05:25:25 PM = 08:50:51 AM | 05:30:19 PM = 09:23:39 AM | 05:19:33 PM | 09:10:18 AM | 05:05:45 PM | 08:39:16 AM | 05:25:21 PM = 08:34:39 AM | 05:15:22 PM
09:07:00 AM | 05:15:55 PM | 08:43:12 AM | 05:15:20 PM | 09:23:39 AM | 05:30:19 PM | 08:58:15 AM | 05:20:34 PM | 09:30:19 AM | 05:05:02 PM | 08:47:54 AM | 05:15:25 PM
09:03:02 AM | 05:15:55 PM | 09:09:16 AM | 05:19:33 PM = 09:29:18 AM | 05:29:18 PM = 08:46:08 AM | 05:19:33 PM | 08:58:15 AM | 05:25:41 PM = 08:57:29 AM | 05:29:18 PM
08:59:14 AM | 05:19:33 PM | 09:30:19 AM | 05:25:41 PM | 08:50:51 AM | 05:15:22 PM | 08:42:13 AM | 05:09:16 PM | 09:03:02 AM | 05:10:18 PM | 09:12:20 AM | 05:25:48 PM
08:52:49 AM | 05:05:20 PM | 09:15:25 AM | 05:10:18 PM | 08:56:36 AM | 05:30:19 PM | 08:43:12 AM | 05:05:03 PM | 09:19:33 AM | 05:15:23 PM | 08:33:27 AM | 05:15:25 PM
09:16:55 AM | 05:05:20 PM = 08:47:54 AM | 05:15:20 PM = 09:13:24 AM | 05:25:39 PM | 08:44:11 AM | 05:15:55 PM | 08:49:52 AM | 05:25:39 PM = 08:52:49 AM | 05:25:39 PM
09:18:23 AM | 05:10:18 PM | 09:13:24 AM | 05:05:45 PM | 09:11:19 AM | 05:19:33 PM | 09:23:39 AM | 05:25:50 PM | 08:38:13 AM | 05:01:01 PM | 08:53:47 AM | 05:15:25 PM
08:56:36 AM | 05:25:39 PM = 09:24:47 AM | 05:25:41 PM = 08:54:46 AM | 05:25:39 PM | 09:19:33 AM | 05:05:00 PM | 09:15:25 AM | 05:05:00 PM = 09:06:15 AM | 05:19:33 PM
08:41:14 AM | 05:05:06 PM | 09:17:22 AM | 05:05:15 PM | 09:24:47 AM | 05:05:06 PM | 09:01:01 AM | 05:25:21 PM | 08:50:51 AM | 05:25:39 PM | 08:39:16 AM | 05:15:33 PM
09:18:23 AM | 05:05:06 PM = 09:21:38 AM | 05:15:24 PM | 09:12:20 AM | 05:25:41 PM | 08:33:27 AM | 05:05:15 PM = 09:03:02 AM | 05:15:55 PM Leave | Leave
08:55:39 AM | 05:09:16 PM = 09:22:41 AM | 05:09:16 PM = 09:27:25 AM | 05:25:47 PM = 08:42:13 AM | 05:20:34 PM | 09:01:01 AM | 05:11:19 PM = 09:12:20 AM | 05:05:00 PM
09:06:15 AM | 05:15:33 PM = 09:23:39 AM | 05:11:19 PM | 09:03:02 AM | 05:05:00 PM | 08:54:46 AM | 05:10:18 PM | 09:08:45 AM | 05:30:19 PM | 08:54:46 AM | 05:05:45 PM
08:51:50 AM | 05:25:39 PM = 08:03:02 AM | 05:25:47 PM = 08:52:49 AM | 05:25:47 PM = 08:22:41 AM | 05:21:38 PM | 08:55:39 AM | 05:05:20 PM = 08:07:00 AM | 05:25:50 PM
09:13:24 AM | 05:25:50 PM | 09:29:18 AM | 05:05:00 PM | 09:12:20 AM | 05:15:55 PM | 09:08:45 AM | 05:25:47 PM | 08:57:29 AM | 05:05:06 PM | 08:34:39 AM | 05:25:41 PM
08:55:39 AM | 05:01:01 PM = 09:12:20 AM | 05:25:50 PM = 08:34:39 AM | 05:05:00 PM = 08:50:51 AM | 05:05:45 PM | 09:09:16 AM | 05:21:38 PM = 08:38:13 AM | 05:25:39 PM
09:20:34 AM | 05:25:48 PM | 09:11:19 AM | 05:19:33 PM | 09:12:20 AM | 05:05:15 PM | 09:11:19 AM | 05:01:01 PM = 08:54:46 AM | 05:25:25 PM | 09:22:41 AM | 05:29:18 PM
09:18:23 AM | 05:25:41 PM = 08:44:11 AM | 05:25:50 PM = 09:26:50 AM | 05:05:06 PM | 09:04:06 AM | 05:29:18 PM | 08:43:12 AM | 05:05:15 PM = 09:26:50 AM | 05:25:47 PM
09:24:47 AM | 05:19:33 PM | 09:22:41 AM | 05:29:18 PM | 09:18:23 AM | 05:30:19 PM | 09:22:41 AM | 05:29:18 PM = 08:33:27 AM | 05:05:03 PM | 09:07:00 AM | 05:25:47 PM
09:29:18 AM | 05:15:23 PM = 09:17:22 AM | 05:05:45 PM = 08:20:34 AM | 05:05:06 PM = 08:19:33 AM | 05:11:19 PM | 08:44:11 AM | 05:10:18 PM = 08:25:48 AM | 05:25:41 PM
08:57:29 AM | 05:15:25 PM = 08:38:13 AM | 05:15:23 PM = 08:32:26 AM | 05:25:41 PM = 08:41:14 AM | 05:15:25 PM | 08:31:21 AM | 05:15:22 PM = 09:19:33 AM | 05:05:06 PM
09:12:20 AM | 05:20:34 PM = 08:41:14 AM | 05:15:55 PM | 08:59:14 AM | 05:15:33 PM | 08:55:39 AM | 05:15:20 PM | 08:53:47 AM | 05:25:21 PM | 08:56:36 AM | 05:25:47 PM
08:43:12 AM | 05:05:03 PM = 08:48:53 AM | 05:05:00 PM = 09:30:19 AM | 05:05:00 PM | 09:12:20 AM | 05:15:24 PM | 08:41:14 AM | 05:25:41 PM = 08:36:57 AM | 05:11:19 PM
08:56:36 AM | 05:11:19 PM = 08:56:36 AM | 05:15:33 PM = 09:04:06 AM | 05:10:18 PM = 09:10:18 AM | 05:25:48 PM | 08:40:15 AM | 05:15:55 PM = 08:50:51 AM | 05:15:55 PM
09:13:24 AM | 05:05:15 PM = 08:58:15 AM | 05:10:18 PM | 09:09:16 AM | 05:11:19 PM | 08:59:14 AM | 05:20:34 PM | 09:09:16 AM | 05:15:20 PM | 09:21:38 AM | 05:20:34 PM
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